Aug

Sept

Oct

Nov

19

26

16

23

30

14

21

28

11

1-8
2-6
1-9

TUESDAY COED SIXES B

Skulldrag Industries 6.
Whitney Mengel

We Play For Fun 7.
Kaitlyn LaViolette

Olympians! 8.
Kaelee Heideman

Houge's 9.
Mindy Eckstein

I'd Hit That 10.

Austin Fuchs

MATCHES ON COURT 3

6:30 7:30
3-10 4-9
1-3 6-9
7-9 3-4
3-5 7-10
8-10 4-5
4-6 2-8
4-7 1-10
2-10 4-8
5-9 2-3
4-9 3-10
5-10 7-8
1-8 3-4
2-6 7-10

Hit an Miss
Chelsea Berry

Fifth Ward
Tarina Richards

Fellowship of the Swing
Emery Erickson

Bottoms Up

Jennifer Verbockel

Sandbaggers

Judy Smith

8:30 COURT 4
5-8 540 6-7
5-10 540 7-8
6-10 540 2-5
1-4 540 8-9
3-6 540 2-7
9-10 540 1-5
3-8 5140 5-6
1-6 540 3-9
4-10 540 1-7
5-8 540 6-7
2-4 540 1-3
6-10 540 7-9
3-5 5:40 8-9

Cancellation decisions will not be made until 4:30 - call after that time.
League standings and placement will be determined by winning percentage.






