TUESDAY COED SIXES B

- 1. Skulldrag Industries Whitney Mengel
- 2. We Play For Fun Kaitlyn LaViolette
- 3. Olympians! Kaelee Heideman
- 4. Houge's Mindy Eckstein
- 5. I'd Hit That
 Austin Fuchs

- 6. Hit an Miss Chelsea Berry
- 7. Fifth Ward Tarina Richards
- 8. Fellowship of the Swing Emery Erickson
- 9. Bottoms Up Jennifer Verbockel
- 10. Sandbaggers Judy Smith

MATCHES ON COURT 3

		<u>5:40</u>	<u>6:30</u>	<u>7:30</u>	<u>8:30</u>	COURT	4
Aug	19	1-2	3-10	4-9	5-8	5:40 6	5-7
	26	2-4	1-3	6-9	5-10	5:40 7	'-8
Sept	2	1-8	7-9	3-4	6-10	5:40 2	2-5
	9	2-6	3-5	7-10	1-4	5:40 8	8-9
	16	1-9	8-10	4-5	3-6	5:40 2	2-7
	23	3-7	4-6	2-8	9-10	5:40 1	-5
	30	2-9	4-7	1-10	3-8	5:40 5	5-6
Oct	7	5-7	2-10	4-8	1-6	5:40 3	8-9
	14	6-8	5-9	2-3	4-10	5:40 1	-7
	21	1-2	4-9	3-10	5-8	5:40 6	6-7
	28	6-9	5-10	7-8	2-4	5:40 1	-3
Nov	4	2-5	1-8	3-4	6-10	5:40 7	'- 9
	11	1-4	2-6	7-10	3-5	5:40 8	8-9

Cancellation decisions will not be made until 4:30 - call after that time. League standings and placement will be determined by winning percentage.